## KATZ & ASSOCIATES IN THE NEWS

## **Restaurant Roundup**

By Julia Masters Nashville Business Journal June 20, 2023

Teriyaki Madness opening in Murfreesboro

Denver-based Teriyaki Madness is opening in Murfreesboro on June 23, according to a news release.

Located at 5619 Franklin Rd. Suite B5, Teriyaki Madness is known for its customizable bowls with chicken, steak, salmon or tofu and rice, noodles and veggies.

"The demand for Teriyaki Madness is growing everywhere and we no plans to slow down anytime soon. The new location in Murfreesboro is a big moment for us and is another important step in our mission to bowl over the whole country with delicious teriyaki," said Michael Haith, CEO of Teriyaki Madness, in the release.

The Murfreesboro location will be owned by brothers Hiten and Jinal Patel.

The concept has over 130 locations across the country and Restaurant Business named it the fastest-growing big restaurant chain in the United States.